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accountabilityconnect 24-25 will include the following scheduled webinars: 
 
Summer 
 

Webinar Date Time 

Webinar 1 Thursday, May 2, 2024 9:00 – 10:00 a.m. Central Time 

Webinar 2 Thursday, May 23, 2024 9:00 – 10:00 a.m. Central Time 

Webinar 3 Thursday, June 6, 2024 9:00 – 10:00 a.m. Central Time 

Webinar 4 Thursday, June 13, 2024 9:00 – 10:00 a.m. Central Time 

Webinar 5 Thursday, June 27, 2024 9:00 – 10:00 a.m. Central Time 

Webinar 6 Thursday, July 18, 2024 9:00 – 10:00 a.m. Central Time 

Webinar 7 Thursday, August 1, 2024 9:00 – 10:00 a.m. Central Time 

Webinar 8 Thursday, August 8, 2024 9:00 – 10:00 a.m. Central Time 

Webinar 9 Tuesday, August 13, 2024 9:00 – 10:00 a.m. Central Time 

 
Fall 
 

Webinar 10 Thursday, August 22, 2024 9:00 – 10:00 a.m. Central Time 

Webinar 11 Thursday, September 12, 2024 9:00 – 10:00 a.m. Central Time 

Webinar 12 Thursday, September 26, 2024 9:00 – 10:00 a.m. Central Time 

Webinar 13 Thursday, October 10, 2024 9:00 – 10:00 a.m. Central Time 

Webinar 14 Thursday, October 24, 2024 9:00 – 10:00 a.m. Central Time 

Webinar 15 Thursday, November 7, 2024 9:00 – 10:00 a.m. Central Time 

Webinar 16 Thursday, November 21, 2024 9:00 – 10:00 a.m. Central Time 

Webinar 17 Thursday, December 12, 2024 9:00 – 10:00 a.m. Central Time 

 
Spring 
 

Webinar 18 Thursday, January 16, 2025 9:00 – 10:00 a.m. Central Time 

Webinar 19 Thursday, January 30, 2025 9:00 – 10:00 a.m. Central Time 

Webinar 20 Thursday, February 20, 2025 9:00 – 10:00 a.m. Central Time 

Webinar 21 Thursday, March 6, 2025 9:00 – 10:00 a.m. Central Time 

 
Webinar dates listed above are tentative. 

Webinars may be re-scheduled or added based on TEA release of information. 
All webinars are recorded and are posted on the ac users page for viewing at members’ convenience. 

 


